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Week 1 Games

86.50
71.00
88.00
81.50
102.00
79.50

Doug wouldn't know what thes
BrainTrust

Team Sandmen
TheYoungGuns
Matts Maulers

Week 2 Games

131.50
101.00
96.50
95.50
93.00
87.50
86.00
83.50
77.00
70.00
58.00

Hitmen

Hollywood Mad Men

Doug wouldn't know what thes
ketel one kids

Team Sandmen

All or Nothing
TheYoungGuns

Silver SpaceBills
BrainTrust

Matts Maulers

Week 3 Games

94.00
53.00
103.00
77.00
64.00
61.00

BrainTrust

Hitmen

ketel one kids

All or Nothing
Hollywood Mad Men

Week 4 Games

90.00
116.50
75.50
74.00
94.50
68.00

Hitmen
Silver SpaceBills

TheYoungGuns
ketel one kids
Matts Maulers

Week 5 Games

106.50
61.00
90.50
55.50
84.00
85.50

Silver SpaceBills

Hitmen

Doug wouldn't know what thes
ketel one kids
TheYoungGuns

All or Nothing

Week 6 Games

92.50
74.50
122.50
86.00
46.00
76.00

Doug wouldn't know what thes
BrainTrust

Hollywood Mad Men
Team Sandmen
TheYoungGuns

70.50
86.50
102.50
75.00
81.50
113.50

89.05
89.05
89.05
89.05
89.05
89.05
89.05
89.05
89.05
89.05
89.05

96.00
96.00
84.00
89.00
120.00
85.18

80.32
66.50
69.50
61.00
83.50
84.50

89.45
97.50
90.00
122.00
101.50
90.00

113.00
86.77
84.00
79.00
80.50

100.50

Hitmen

* League Average
Silver SpaceBills
Hollywood Mad Men
All or Nothing

ketel one kids

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Doug wouldn't know what thes
Silver SpaceBills
TheYoungGuns

Team Sandmen

Matts Maulers

* League Average

* League Average

Doug wouldn't know what thes
BrainTrust

Hollywood Mad Men

All or Nothing

Team Sandmen

* League Average
BrainTrust

Hollywood Mad Men
Team Sandmen
Matts Maulers

Hitmen

* League Average
Silver SpaceBills
All or Nothing
ketel one kids
Matts Maulers

Week 7 Games

65.50
79.00
68.50
103.50
98.00
103.00

Matts Maulers

ketel one kids

All or Nothing

Hollywood Mad Men
TheYoungGuns

Doug wouldn't know what thes

Week 8 Games

61.50
68.50
106.50
59.50
94.50
85.50

TheYoungGuns

Doug wouldn't know what thes
Hitmen

Silver SpaceBills
BrainTrust

Week 9 Games

70.00
72.50
64.50
70.50
88.50
95.00

Hollywood Mad Men
Team Sandmen
Matts Maulers
TheYoungGuns

All or Nothing

Week 10 Games

79.50
94.00
101.00
109.50
122.50
61.50
73.50
100.00
83.00
88.00
83.50

All or Nothing
BrainTrust

Hitmen

Hollywood Mad Men

ketel one kids

Matts Maulers

Silver SpaceBills

Doug wouldn't know what thes
Team Sandmen
TheYoungGuns

Week 11 Games

86.50
136.00
75.50
108.50
100.50
69.50

Hollywood Mad Men
ketel one kids

Team Sandmen
Matts Maulers

All or Nothing
Hitmen

Week 12 Games

All or Nothing
Hollywood Mad Men
Team Sandmen
Silver SpaceBills
BrainTrust

Matts Maulers

84.50
51.00
50.00
108.00
63.00
81.50
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90.50
86.36
73.00
98.00
112.50
58.50

80.91
121.50
71.50
79.00
77.50
64.50

53.50
79.05
85.50
104.00
85.50
80.00

90.55
90.55
90.55
90.55
90.55
90.55
90.55
90.55
90.55
90.55
90.55

90.86
95.50
61.00
96.00
100.00
70.50

81.50
80.50
118.00
104.00
87.50
82.68

Hitmen

* League Average
BrainTrust

Silver SpaceBills

Team Sandmen

* League Average
Hollywood Mad Men
All or Nothing

Team Sandmen
ketel one kids

Matts Maulers

Hitmen

* League Average

Doug wouldn't know what thes
BrainTrust

Silver SpaceBills

ketel one kids

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

* League Average

Doug wouldn't know what thes
BrainTrust

Silver SpaceBills

TheYoungGuns

Hitmen
Doug wouldn't know what thes

TheYoungGuns
ketel one kids
* League Average
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Week 13 Games
102.00 Matts Maulers

118.50 Doug wouldn't know what thes

68.00 BrainTrust
65.00 All or Nothing
70.00 Silver SpaceBills
91.00 Hitmen

Week 14 Games

77.50 Doug wouldn't know what thes

84.50 Team Sandmen

105.50 Hollywood Mad Men

86.50 Silver SpaceBills
100.00 BrainTrust
110.50 Hitmen
102.50 Matts Maulers

Week 15 Games

69.50 Doug wouldn't know what thes

66.00 Team Sandmen
76.50 All or Nothing

101.00 BrainTrust
74.50 Hitmen

95.00 I'm Fucking Johnny Gt

84.00 ketel one kids
122.00 Matts Maulers
75.00 TheYoungGuns

Week 16 Games

82.50 Silver SpaceBills
90.50 Team Sandmen
58.00 All or Nothing
90.00 BrainTrust
69.00 Hitmen

69.50 I'm Fucking Johnny Gt

73.00 ketel one kids
79.00 Matts Maulers
80.50 TheYoungGuns

73.50
78.00
71.00
83.32
95.50
84.00

84.82
84.82
83.50
59.50
84.82
61.00
62.00

94.00
77.00
84.95
84.95
84.95
84.95
84.95
84.95
84.95

94.00

110.50

81.50
81.50
81.50
81.50
81.50
81.50
81.50

TheYoungGuns
Hollywood Mad Men
* League Average
Team Sandmen
ketel one kids

* League Average
* League Average
ketel one kids

* League Average
All or Nothing
TheYoungGuns

Silver SpaceBills
Hollywood Mad Men
* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

Hollywood Mad Men

Doug wouldn't know what thes
* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average

* League Average
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