

Envious Lives League

Week	1 Games			Week	7 Games		
86.50	Doug wouldn't know what thes	70.50	Hitmen	65.50	Matts Maulers	90.50	Hitmen
71.00	BrainTrust	86.50	* League Average	79.00	ketel one kids	86.36	* League Average
88.00	I'm Fucking Johnny G!!!!!!!	102.50	Silver SpaceBills	68.50	All or Nothing	73.00	BrainTrust
81.50	Team Sandmen	75.00	Hollywood Mad Men	103.50	Hollywood Mad Men	98.00	Silver SpaceBills
102.00	TheYoungGuns	81.50	All or Nothing	98.00	TheYoungGuns	112.50	I'm Fucking Johnny G!!!!!!!
79.50	Matts Maulers	113.50	ketel one kids	103.00	Doug wouldn't know what thes	58.50	Team Sandmen
Week 2 Games			Week 8 Games				
131.50	Hitmen	89.05	* League Average	61.50	TheYoungGuns	80.91	* League Average
101.00	Hollywood Mad Men	89.05	* League Average	68.50	I'm Fucking Johnny G!!!!!!!	121.50	Hollywood Mad Men
96.50	Doug wouldn't know what thes	89.05	* League Average	106.50	Doug wouldn't know what thes	71.50	All or Nothing
95.50	ketel one kids	89.05	* League Average	59.50	Hitmen	79.00	Team Sandmen
93.00	Team Sandmen	89.05	* League Average	94.50	Silver SpaceBills	77.50	ketel one kids
87.50	All or Nothing	89.05	* League Average	85.50	BrainTrust	64.50	Matts Maulers
86.00	The Young Guns	89.05	* League Average	Mook	9 Games		
83.50 77.00	Silver SpaceBills BrainTrust	89.05 89.05	* League Average * League Average	vveek	9 Games		
70.00	Matts Maulers	89.05	* League Average	70.00	Hollywood Mad Men	53.50	Hitmen
58.00	I'm Fucking Johnny G!!!!!!!	89.05	* League Average	72.50	Team Sandmen	79.05	* League Average
00.00	Till I doking dominy dimini	00.00	Loague / Worago	64.50	Matts Maulers	85.50	Doug wouldn't know what thes
Week	3 Games			70.50	TheYoungGuns	104.00	BrainTrust
				88.50	All or Nothing	85.50	Silver SpaceBills
94.00	BrainTrust	96.00	Doug wouldn't know what thes	95.00	I'm Fucking Johnny G!!!!!!!	80.00	ketel one kids
53.00	Hitmen	96.00	Silver SpaceBills	\\/aal	10 Games		
103.00	ketel one kids	84.00	TheYoungGuns	vveek	To Games		
77.00	All or Nothing	89.00	Team Sandmen	79.50	All or Nothing	90.55	* League Average
64.00	Hollywood Mad Men	120.00	Matts Maulers	94.00	BrainTrust	90.55	* League Average
61.00	I'm Fucking Johnny G!!!!!!!	85.18	* League Average	101.00	Hitmen	90.55	* League Average
Week	4 Games			109.50	Hollywood Mad Men	90.55	* League Average
VVCCI	T Games			122.50	I'm Fucking Johnny G!!!!!!!	90.55	* League Average
90.00	Hitmen	80.32	* League Average	61.50	ketel one kids	90.55	* League Average
116.50	Silver SpaceBills	66.50	Doug wouldn't know what thes	73.50	Matts Maulers	90.55	* League Average
75.50	I'm Fucking Johnny G!!!!!!!	69.50	BrainTrust	100.00	Silver SpaceBills	90.55	* League Average
74.00	TheYoungGuns	61.00	Hollywood Mad Men	83.00	Doug wouldn't know what thes	90.55	* League Average
94.50	ketel one kids	83.50	All or Nothing	88.00	Team Sandmen	90.55	* League Average
68.00	Matts Maulers	84.50	Team Sandmen	83.50	TheYoungGuns	90.55	* League Average
Week	5 Games			Week	11 Games		
106.50	Silver SpaceBills		* League Average	86.50	Hollywood Mad Men	90.86	* League Average
61.00	Hitmen	97.50	BrainTrust	136.00	ketel one kids	95.50	Doug wouldn't know what thes
90.50	Doug wouldn't know what thes	90.00	I'm Fucking Johnny G!!!!!!!	75.50	Team Sandmen	61.00	BrainTrust
55.50	ketel one kids	122.00	Hollywood Mad Men	108.50	Matts Maulers	96.00	Silver SpaceBills
84.00	TheYoungGuns	101.50	Team Sandmen	100.50	All or Nothing	100.00	I'm Fucking Johnny G!!!!!!!
85.50	All or Nothing	90.00	Matts Maulers	69.50	Hitmen	70.50	TheYoungGuns
Week	6 Games			Week	12 Games		
92.50	I'm Fucking Johnny G!!!!!!!	113.00	Hitmen	84.50	All or Nothing	81.50	Hitmen
74.50	Doug wouldn't know what thes	86.77	* League Average	51.00	Hollywood Mad Men	80.50	Doug wouldn't know what thes
122.50	BrainTrust	84.00	Silver SpaceBills	50.00	Team Sandmen	118.00	I'm Fucking Johnny G!!!!!!!
86.00	Hollywood Mad Men	79.00	All or Nothing	108.00	Silver SpaceBills	104.00	TheYoungGuns
46.00	Team Sandmen	80.50	ketel one kids	63.00	BrainTrust	87.50	ketel one kids
76.00	TheYoungGuns	100.50	Matts Maulers	81.50	Matts Maulers	82.68	* League Average



Week 13 Games

102.00	Matts Maulers	73.50	I'm Fucking Johnny G!!!!!!!
118.50	Doug wouldn't know what thes	78.00	TheYoungGuns
68.00	BrainTrust	71.00	Hollywood Mad Men
65.00	All or Nothing	83.32	* League Average
70.00	Silver SpaceBills	95.50	Team Sandmen
91.00	Hitmen	84.00	ketel one kids

Week 14 Games

77.50	Doug wouldn't know what thes	84.82	* League Average
84.50	Team Sandmen	84.82	* League Average
105.50	Hollywood Mad Men	83.50	ketel one kids
86.50	Silver SpaceBills	59.50	I'm Fucking Johnny G!!!!!!!
100.00	BrainTrust	84.82	* League Average
110.50	Hitmen	61.00	All or Nothing
102.50	Matts Maulers	62.00	TheYoungGuns

Week 15 Games

69.50	Doug wouldn't know what thes	94.00	Silver SpaceBills
66.00	Team Sandmen	77.00	Hollywood Mad Men
76.50	All or Nothing	84.95	* League Average
101.00	BrainTrust	84.95	* League Average
74.50	Hitmen	84.95	* League Average
95.00	I'm Fucking Johnny G!!!!!!!	84.95	* League Average
84.00	ketel one kids	84.95	* League Average
122.00	Matts Maulers	84.95	* League Average
75.00	TheYoungGuns	84.95	* League Average

Week 16 Games

82.50	Silver SpaceBills	94.00	Hollywood Mad Men
90.50	Team Sandmen	110.50	Doug wouldn't know what thes
58.00	All or Nothing	81.50	* League Average
90.00	BrainTrust	81.50	* League Average
69.00	Hitmen	81.50	* League Average
69.50	I'm Fucking Johnny G!!!!!!!!	81.50	* League Average
73.00	ketel one kids	81.50	* League Average
79.00	Matts Maulers	81.50	* League Average
80.50	TheYoungGuns	81.50	* League Average